3.00 pm

3.30 pm

340 pm

345 pm

3.50 pm

4.00 pm

4.05 pm
410 pm
430 pm

500 pm

AL-KESAH

Official Launch
Programme ltinerary

Thursday, 2 June 2016

Arrival of guests and members of the media

Arrival of YBhg Tan Sri Mohd Sidek Hassan
Chairman, PETRONAS

Opening remarks by emcee

Welcoming remarks

Puan Zahariah (Liza) Abdul Rahman

senior General Manager

Group Corporate Communications, PETROMNAS
Officiating speech

YBhg Tan Sri Mohd Sidek Hassan

Chairman, PETRONAS

Citation

YBhg Tan Sri Kamarul Ariffin Mohamed Yassin
Board of Trustees for the Mational Art Gallery
(1972-2004)

Presentation of token of appreciation
Exhibition tour by exhibition curator

Refreshments

End of programme

Dress code Formal / Office attire

Kindly REVP before 25 May 2016
Email: galeri@petronas.com.my

Phone: 03-2331 7770




