AL-KESAH

Official Launch Programme Itinerary

Thursday, 2 June 2016

3.00 pm	Arrival of guests and members of the media
3.30 pm	Arrival of YBhg Tan Sri Mohd Sidek Hassan Chairman, PETRONAS
3.40 pm	Opening remarks by emcee
3.45 pm	Welcoming remarks Puan Zahariah (Liza) Abdul Rahman Senior General Manager Group Corporate Communications, PETRONAS
3.50 pm	Officiating speech YBhg Tan Sri Mohd Sidek Hassan Chairman, PETRONAS
4.00 pm	Citation YBhg Tan Sri Kamarul Ariffin Mohamed Yassin Board of Trustees for the National Art Gallery (1972-2004)
4.00 pm 4.05 pm	YBhg Tan Sri Kamarul Ariffin Mohamed Yassin Board of Trustees for the National Art Gallery
	YBhg Tan Sri Kamarul Ariffin Mohamed Yassin Board of Trustees for the National Art Gallery (1972-2004)
4.05 pm	YBhg Tan Sri Kamarul Ariffin Mohamed Yassin Board of Trustees for the National Art Gallery (1972-2004) Presentation of token of appreciation
4.05 pm 4.10 pm	YBhg Tan Sri Kamarul Ariffin Mohamed Yassin Board of Trustees for the National Art Gallery (1972-2004) Presentation of token of appreciation Exhibition tour by exhibition curator
4.05 pm 4.10 pm 4.30 pm	YBhg Tan Sri Kamarul Ariffin Mohamed Yassin Board of Trustees for the National Art Gallery (1972-2004) Presentation of token of appreciation Exhibition tour by exhibition curator Refreshments

Kindly RSVP before **25 May 2016** Email: galeri@petronas.com.my Phone: **03-2331 7770**